
0°, S
tra

ight

10°, C
urve

20°, C
urve

30°, C
urv

e

40
°, 

Cu
rv

e

1.14Arthroscopy Implants & Instruments

Knee Arthroscopy

Implants

Menisco Inside-out system specifically designed for is 
inside-out meniscal repair procedures features 
cannulas, needles and rasps. 

Five pre-bent Single Lumen cannulas provide 
optimum access to all zones of the meniscus with 
funnel ends that make the loading of needles safe and 
easy. 

Double-arm meniscal repair needles are thin, strong 
and flexible for easy passage. The needles are 
available with Pre-attached #2-0, #0 BioBraid Suture & 
1.0mm Suture Tape. Meniscal repair needles are made 
of Stainless Steel and have a large eyelet at one end to 
permit easy threading of suture material.

AUXILOCK®
MENISCO INSIDE-OUT 

Related Instrumentation

Product DescriptionCode

EO

7-156-01

7-156-02

7-156-03

7-156-04

7-156-05

7-156-06

7-156-07

7-156-08

7-156-09

7-156-10

7-156-11

7-156-12

7-156-13

7-156-14

 Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, Straight

  Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 10° Curve

  Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 20° Curve

  Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 30° Curve

  Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 40° Curve

  Bender for Cannula

 Needle Pusher  

 Slotted Cannula

  Knot Pusher for Meniscal Repair

  Curved Probe for Meniscal Repair

  Diamond Rasp, 45° for Meniscal Repair

  Diamond Rasp, 90° for Meniscal Repair

 Ring Curette for Meniscal Repair

  Knot Pusher with Suture Cutter for Meniscal Repair

Ordering Information

Product Description

AUXILOCK® MENISCO Inside-Out Meniscal Repair Needle with #2-0 BioBraid: White/Blue, Length 36in, Needle Length 
25cm

AUXILOCK® MENISCO Inside-Out Meniscal Repair Needle with #0 BioBraid: White/Blue, Length 36in, Needle Length 
25cm

AUXILOCK® MENISCO Inside-Out Meniscal Repair Needle with 1.0mm Suture Tape: White/Blue, Length 36in, Needle 
Length 25cm

6-047-01

6-047-02

6-047-03

Code

Meniscal Repair Needle, 
Length 25cm

#2-0, #0 BioBraid Suture & 
1.0mm Suture Tape 


