

Implants

AUXILOCK® MENISCO INSIDE-OUT

Menisco Inside-out system is specifically designed for inside-out meniscal repair procedures features cannulas, needles and rasps.

Five pre-bent Single Lumen cannulas provide optimum access to all zones of the meniscus with funnel ends that make the loading of needles safe and easy.

Double-arm meniscal repair needles are thin, strong and flexible for easy passage. The needles are available with Pre-attached #2-0, #0 BioBraid Suture & 1.0mm Suture Tape. Meniscal repair needles are made of Stainless Steel and have a large eyelet at one end to permit easy threading of suture material.



Ordering Information

Code	Product Description
6-047-01	AUXILOCK® MENISCO Inside-Out Meniscal Repair Needle with #2-0 BioBraid: White/Blue, Length 36in, Needle Length 25cm
6-047-02	AUXILOCK® MENISCO Inside-Out Meniscal Repair Needle with #0 BioBraid: White/Blue, Length 36in, Needle Length 25cm
6-047-03	AUXILOCK® MENISCO Inside-Out Meniscal Repair Needle with 1.0mm Suture Tape: White/Blue, Length 36in, Needle Length 25cm

Related Instrumentation

Code	Product Description
7-156-01	Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, Straight
7-156-02	Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 10° Curve
7-156-03	Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 20° Curve
7-156-04	Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 30° Curve
7-156-05	Single Lumen Cannula for Meniscal Repair, 40° Curve
7-156-06	Bender for Cannula
7-156-07	Needle Pusher
7-156-08	Slotted Cannula
7-156-09	Knot Pusher for Meniscal Repair
7-156-10	Curved Probe for Meniscal Repair
7-156-11	Diamond Rasp, 45° for Meniscal Repair
7-156-12	Diamond Rasp, 90° for Meniscal Repair
7-156-13	Ring Curette for Meniscal Repair
7-156-14	Knot Pusher with Suture Cutter for Meniscal Repair

STERILE EO